®
          Rack Mount Lacing Options
APWMayville offers a wide array of horizontal rack mountable lacing bars to help you
  neatly and securely route cables within your Stantron® products.  Offerings include
lacing bar cables and rods in both straight and offset versions, two sizes of reusable
cable tie organizers, and Velcro cable ties.
403 Degner Avenue   Mayville, WI  53050   Toll-Free: 800-558-7297
VCT8PK

-or-    = 23  for 23" Rack mount
        (example:  CLB196M -or- CLB236M)
Part Numbering Key:
APWMayville's PLV & ELV series lacing panels, available for both Pioneer™ Enclosures &
 Broadcast E-Rack™, offer a unique T-Hook™ head design, allowing for quick and easy
installation of pre bundled cables.  Also available are slotted steel lacing panels, tapped
aluminum lacing strips, and Velcro cable ties.
Vertical Lacing Options
403 Degner Avenue   Mayville, WI  53050   Toll-Free: 800-558-7297
®
Pioneer™
Frame Height Code
T-Hook™ Lacing
Panel Part
Number
Half Height
T-Hook™ Lacing
Panel Part Number
Slotted Lacing
Panel
Aluminum
Lacing
Strip
12U - 21.00" PLV  W21M N/A SLB  21M ALB21*
25U - 43.75" PLV  W44M PLVH  W44M SLB  44M ALB44*
30U - 52.50" PLV  W53M PLVH  W53M SLB  53M ALB53*
35U - 61.25" PLV  W61M PLVH  W61M SLB  61M ALB61*
40U - 70.00" PLV  W70M PLVH  W70M SLB  70M ALB70*
42U - 73.50" PLV  W74M PLVH  W74M SLB  74M ALB74*
45U - 78.75" PLV  W78M PLVH  W78M SLB  78M ALB78*
48U - 84.00" PLV  W84M PLVH  W84M SLB  84M ALB84*
50U - 87.50" PLV  W88M PLVH  W88M SLB  88M ALB88*
Pioneer™ Seismic
Frame Height Code
T-Hook™ Lacing
Panel Part
Number
Half Height
T-Hook™ Lacing
Panel Part Number
Slotted Lacing
Panel
Aluminum
Lacing
Strip
35U - 61.25" PLV  W61M PLVH  W61M SLB  61M ALB61*
40U - 70.00" PLV  W70M PLVH  W70M SLB  70M ALB70*
42U - 73.50" PLV  W74M PLVH  W74M SLB  74M ALB74*
45U - 78.75" PLV  W78M PLVH  W78M SLB  78M ALB78*
48U - 84.00" PLV  W84M PLVH  W84M SLB  84M ALB84*
Audio-Video Rack
Frame Height Code
T-Hook™ Lacing
Panel Part
Number
Half Height
T-Hook™ Lacing
Panel Part Number
Slotted Lacing
Panel
Aluminum
Lacing
Strip
12U - 21.00" PLV  W21M N/A SLB  21M ALB21*
25U - 43.75" PLV  W44M PLVH  W44M SLB  44M ALB44*
35U - 61.25" PLV  W61M PLVH  W61M SLB  61M ALB61*
40U - 70.00" PLV  W70M PLVH  W70M SLB  70M ALB70*
45U - 78.75" PLV  W78M PLVH  W78M SLB  78M ALB78*
50U - 87.50" PLV  W88M PLVH  W88M SLB  88M ALB88*
52U - 91.00" PLV  W91M PLVH  W91M SLB  91M ALB91*
Broadcast E-Rack™
Frame Height Code